| FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) 21315 R' 03-07 | 7-2005 | | Docket No.: | |
|---|--|-----------------|------------------------------------|--|
| OME No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) | | ONLY | 1439.GEN | |
| Tujós/REV03 Tab settings → → ▼ | | | ▼ ▼ | |
| | 53797 | d original docu | ments or copy thereof. | |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): | 2. Name and addre | ss of receiving | party(ies): | |
| Individual(s) | Name: JLT Ser Internal Address: Street Address: City: Latham Individual(s) of Association General Partrological Corporation-Services Other | | ork ed States, a domestic yes N | |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): | | | | |
| A. Trademark / Service Mark Application No.(s) | B. Trademark / S | Service Mark R | egistration No.(s) | |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Nicholas Mesiti, Esq. Internal Address: Heslin Rothenberg Farley & Mesiti P.C Street Address: 5 Columbia Circle 03/04/2005 JJALAH2 00000016 75399501 01 FC:8521 40.00 CP | Yes No 6. Total number of registrations involved. 7. Total fee (37 CF) Enclosed Authorized to 8. Deposit account | R 3.41): | | |
| 02 FOIBS22 Albany 475.00(30): NY ZIP: 12203 | | | | |
| DO NOT USE THIS SPACE | | | | |
| Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. | ation is true and corre | ect and any at | | |
| Nicholas Mesiti, Esq. /// Name of Person Signing | Signature | | | |
| Total number of pages including | • | and | 2 | |

Continuation of Box 4(A)

| 75/814,476 | 76/105,226 | 76/105,367 | |
|--------------------------|------------|------------|--|
| 76/320,491 | 76/320,593 | | |
| Continuation of Box 4(B) | | | |
| 2,330,694 | 2,218,778 | 2,488,900 | |
| 2,577,537 | 2,577,536 | 2,685,275 | |
| 2,600,271 | 2,630,817 | 2,723,378 | |

TRADEMARK REEL: 003129 FRAME: 0807



HESLIN ROTHENBERG FARLEY & MESITI P.C.

Robert E. Heslin
Jeff Rothenberg
Kevin P. Radigan
Susan E. Farley
Nicholas Mesiti
Philip E. Hansen*
Blanche E. Schiller
Wayne F. Reinke
David P. Miranda

*Patent Agent



INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

PATENTS • TRADEMARKS • COPYRIGHTS

Attorneys at Law 5 Columbia Circle Albany, New York 12203 Telephone: (518) 452-5600 Facsimile: (518) 452-5579 www.hrfmlaw.com

Writer's Direct E-Mail: nm@hrfmlaw.com

February 1, 2005

Kathy Smith Dias Mary Louise Gioeni David A. Pascarella Victor A. Cardona Lee Palmateer John Pietrangelo* Brett M. Hutton Stephen M. Hladik Edward Timmer Alana M. Fuierer

Martha L. Boden Jill M. Breedlove Of Counsel

Director of the Unites States Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re:

Assignment Recordation

Applicant/Registrant: JLT Services Corporation

Our File No.: 1439.GEN

Dear Sir:

Transmitted herewith for recordation is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet with an additional sheet for additional numbers involving 20 marks.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$515.00 to cover the recordation filing fee.

The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge payment of any fees associated with this communication or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 08-1935. A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed.

Very truly yours,

HESLIN ROTHENBERG FARLEY & MESITI P.C.

NM/paw Enc. Nicholas Mesiti

Send correspondence to: HESLIN ROTHENBERG FARLEY & MESITI P.C. 5 Columbia Circle Albany, New York 12203

Tel: (518) 452-5600 - Fax: (518) 452-5579

02-03-2005

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #39

TRADEMARK REEL: 003129 FRAME: 0808

RECORDED: 02/03/2005